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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 111

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna DeVolld7621
Zanesville - OH

9.175 9.300 9.5009.350 37.325
6T 8 2T 4T 1 

1 

Jenna Ritt7383
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.125 9.150 9.6009.300 37.175
9T 10 4 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Guns7567
Troy Gymnastics - MI

9.350 9.400 9.2508.900 36.900
2 5 11 12T 3 

3 

Mia Lamb7570
Troy Gymnastics - MI

9.475 9.425 9.3508.425 36.675
1 3T 17T 7T 4 

4 

Margaret Hamulak7381
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.975 8.575 9.6509.350 36.550
16 19 3T 1 5 

5 

Logyn Chamberlin7620
Zanesville - OH

9.075 9.500 9.2508.600 36.425
12 2 14T 13T 6 

6 

Mackenna Blackburn7492
PowerHouse - OH

9.225 9.000 9.3258.850 36.400
5 12 12 9T 7 

7 

Rebecca Fritz7380
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

9.125 9.325 9.5008.375 36.325
10T 7 19T 5T 8 

8 

Katelyn Knowlson7089
Cassell - MI

9.000 9.375 9.1508.725 36.250
15 6 13 15T 9 

9 

Hailey Johnston7451
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.775 9.625 9.3258.450 36.175
20 1 16 10T 10 

10 

Izabela Bowles7013
AIM Gym Gems - LA

9.025 9.425 9.1508.275 35.875
14 4T 22 16T 11 

11 

Shelby Hobson7057
Bama Bounders - AL

9.175 9.075 9.5257.875 35.650
7T 11 26T 3 12 

12 

Allison Vaccaro7495
PowerHouse - OH

8.950 8.775 9.1258.600 35.450
17T 15T 15T 17 13 

13 

Ali Ange7379
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.900 8.025 9.4259.000 35.350
19 22 9T 6 14T

14T

Chloe Bayles7012
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.750 9.175 9.0508.375 35.350
21 9 20T 19 15T

15T

Jordan Brown7014
AIM Gym Gems - LA

9.325 8.850 8.9258.200 35.300
3 13 23 21 16 

16 

Kate Cooper-Oliveira7607
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.350 8.800 8.7509.150 35.050
29 14 5 25 17 

17 

Katie Kern7453
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.950 7.250 9.2759.550 35.025
18T 29 1 11 18 

18 

Shawna Page7612
West Broward WBGA-FL

9.050 7.400 9.3509.050 34.850
13 27 7 8T 19 

19 

Skylar Menendez7611
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.575 8.400 8.8009.025 34.800
26 20 8 23 20 

20 

Peyton Skoglund7100
Champions - FL

9.175 8.775 8.6758.100 34.725
8T 16T 24T 27 21 

21 

Ella Morrow7624
Zanesville - OH

9.100 7.800 9.1008.425 34.425
11 25 18T 18 22 

22 

Maleah Weaver7457
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.300 7.950 8.8507.875 33.975
4 23 27T 22 23 

23 

Bailey Browning7055
Bama Bounders - AL

8.725 7.700 9.2508.100 33.775
22 26 25T 14T 24 

24 

Hadley Atchison7098
Champions - FL

8.700 7.300 9.0008.325 33.325
23T 28 21 20 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster Club



Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 2/7/2014 3:06:29 PM

Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 111

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Forman7609
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.600 7.900 8.7257.775 33.000
25 24 28 26 26 

26 

Haley Adams7097
Champions - FL

8.400 8.150 8.6257.650 32.825
28 21 29 28 27 

27 

Ashley Tomchin7616
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.475 6.400 8.7759.100 32.750
27 30 6 24 28 

28 

Julie Wiese7496
PowerHouse - OH

8.700 8.625 0.0009.000 26.325
24T 18 10T 29T 29 

29 

Gianna Santoriello7614
West Broward WBGA-FL

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
30T 17 30T 30T 30 

30 

Nevaeh Bolton7099
Champions - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
31T 31 31T 31T 31 

31 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster Club



Judge's Signatures

Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 2/7/2014 3:07:06 PM

Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 111

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Melrose7572
Troy Gymnastics - MI

9.375 9.475 9.5009.625 37.975
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Uzoamaka Njoku7017
AIM Gym Gems - LA

9.400 9.375 9.3758.675 36.825
2 4 7 3 2 

2 

Madison Snider7625
Zanesville - OH

9.225 9.075 9.2509.125 36.675
5 7 2 6 3 

3 

Annemarie Jenkins7216
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.150 9.475 9.2758.550 36.450
7 2T 8 4T 4 

4 

Ashley St. Laurent7456
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.450 9.400 8.9508.425 36.225
1 3 9 10T 5 

5 

Hannah Herge7568
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.975 9.025 9.0509.050 36.100
8 8 3 9 6 

6 

Sania Mitchell7058
Bama Bounders - AL

9.175 7.950 9.4258.925 35.475
6 11 5 2 7 

7 

Ghaelle St-Fort7615
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.775 9.250 9.1257.850 35.000
11 5 13 8 8 

8 

Laurel Frash7622
Zanesville - OH

9.250 7.400 9.2759.000 34.925
4 13 4 5T 9 

9 

Sarah Snider7626
Zanesville - OH

8.850 8.300 8.9508.725 34.825
10 10 6 11T 10 

10 

Alixandria Chalmers7606
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.750 8.950 8.7508.175 34.625
12 9 11 12 11 

11 

Jaden Linn7382
LEGS (Lake Erie) -OH

8.875 9.225 8.5757.925 34.600
9 6 12 13 12 

12 

M'Kay Gidley7056
Bama Bounders - AL

8.675 7.700 9.2007.250 32.825
13 12 14 7 13 

13 

Gabbi Kliebert7016
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.350 6.050 8.3508.250 31.000
14 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 111

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Brady7215
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.300 9.400 9.7509.750 38.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Williams7018
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.900 8.900 9.1509.000 35.950
13T 3 7T 5T 2 

2 

Jennifer Dorta7608
West Broward WBGA-FL

9.325 8.025 9.4009.025 35.775
1 10T 6 2T 3 

3 

Jessica Neidel7454
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.025 9.000 9.0258.175 35.225
10T 2 19 8 4 

4 

Natalyn Kaser7493
PowerHouse - OH

9.250 7.650 9.0759.050 35.025
3 17T 5 7 5 

5 

Isabella Thompson7494
PowerHouse - OH

9.050 7.550 9.4009.000 35.000
9 20 8T 3T 6 

6 

Alison Espinosa7150
Dance Moves & Gym-IN

8.850 7.700 9.0009.000 34.550
15 16 9T 9T 7 

7 

Samantha Thompson7059
Bama Bounders - AL

8.650 8.750 8.9008.150 34.450
21 5 20 11T 8 

8 

Jocelyn Pepper7455
Ocean State OSSG -RI

9.025 7.650 9.0008.725 34.400
11T 18T 10 10T 9 

9 

Noelle Kaminski7569
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.800 8.850 8.2758.350 34.275
16T 4 15 21 10 

10 

Kiarra Wilburn7154
Dance Moves & Gym-IN

9.175 8.500 9.3007.050 34.025
5T 7 26 4 11 

11 

Samantha McCarthy7571
Troy Gymnastics - MI

9.225 7.100 8.5009.175 34.000
4 23 4 17 12T

12T

Skylar Ronkin7613
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.400 7.925 9.1508.525 34.000
25 12 13 6T 13T

13T

Emma Govender7015
AIM Gym Gems - LA

9.150 8.400 8.9007.450 33.900
7 8 24 12T 14 

14 

Lauren Coutu7449
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.475 7.600 8.3009.400 33.775
23 19 2 20 15 

15 

Sienna Stolte7095
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.800 8.025 8.4508.375 33.650
17T 11T 14 18T 16 

16 

Mia Blackwell7093
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.675 7.800 8.8258.250 33.550
20 14T 18 13 17 

17 

Mira McLain7094
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.450 7.900 8.4508.300 33.100
24 13 17 19T 18 

18 

Kylie Koeppen7151
Dance Moves & Gym-IN

8.950 6.850 8.6008.625 33.025
12 24T 11 14 19 

19 

Wynter Gray7623
Zanesville - OH

8.900 7.450 8.2008.325 32.875
14T 21 16 22 20 

20 

Maria Siciliano7153
Dance Moves & Gym-IN

9.100 7.800 7.9257.950 32.775
8 15T 21 24 21 

21 

Brittany Gendler7610
West Broward WBGA-FL

8.575 8.325 8.1007.525 32.525
22 9 22 23 22 

22 

Sidney Supp7096
Champaign (CGA) - IL

8.325 6.850 8.5257.400 31.100
26 25T 25 16 23 

23 

Ashley Nida7152
Dance Moves & Gym-IN

8.775 7.350 7.4257.500 31.050
18T 22 23 25 24 

24 

Caitlyn Wolter7573
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.775 8.600 0.0009.300 26.675
19T 6 3 26 25 

25 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Thompson7627
Zanesville - OH

9.175 0.000 8.5758.550 26.300
6T 26 12 15 26 

26 
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